
Alberta () -vs- Regina ()
11/26/2011 at Regina

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/26/2011
Start: 7:02PM
Time: 2:28
Attendance: 231
Location: Regina

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 OT 2 Total
Alberta 2 1 0 0 1 4
Regina 1 1 1 0 0 3

AB: Jordan Hickmott (1); Colin Joe (1); Zack Dailey (1); Jesse
Craige (1)
Reg: Tyler Penny (1); Liam Brennan (1); Partik Bhungal (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By AB Reg
1st 2:23 AB Colin Joe Jesse Craige, Kruise Reddick 1 0
1st 11:31 Reg Tyler Penny Tyler Henry, Lucas Isley 1 1
1st 18:16 AB Jordan Hickmott Sean Ringrose, Thomas Carr 2 1
2nd 4:42 Reg Liam Brennan Joel Kot, Craig Cuthbert 2 2
2nd 16:25 AB Zack Dailey Lindsay Nielsen, Jesse Craige 3 2
3rd 10:50 Reg Partik Bhungal Jordan Reeve, 3 3
OT 3:43 AB Jesse Craige Travis Toomey, Levko Koper 4 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st AB Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 4:56 PP
1st Reg Matt Sawa 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:17 PP
1st Reg Brett Leffler 05:00 MAJOR-CHECK/BEHIND MAJOR 13:08 PP

1st Reg Brett Leffler 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT
MISCONDU

CT 13:08
1st Reg Adam McPherson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 19:01 PP
2nd AB Ian Barteaux 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 4:48 PP
2nd AB Travis Toomey 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 5:09 PP
2nd AB Drew Nichol 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:38
2nd Reg Jordan Reeve 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:38
3rd Reg Liam Brennan 02:00 INTER. ON GOALTENDER MINOR 13:30 PP



Individual
Alberta 4

Regina 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Thomas Carr 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
6 Ben Lindemulder 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
7 Drew Nichol 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
9 Johnny Lazo 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
11 Kruise Reddick 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
12 Jordan Hickmott 1 0 3 0 - - 0
14 Alex Rodgers 0 0 3 0 - - 0
15 Colin Joe 1 0 1 0 - - 0
16 Sean Ringrose 0 1 2 0 - - 0
19 Zack Dailey 1 0 1 +1 - - 0
21 Greg Gardner 0 0 3 0 - - 0
22 Jesse Craige 1 2 3 +2 - - 0
23 Jean-Pierre Szaszkiewicz 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0
25 Ian Barteaux 0 0 6 0 - 1-2 0
26 Lindsay Nielsen 0 1 2 +1 - - 0
28 Matt Meropoulis 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Kurtis Mucha 0 0 0 0 - - 0
32 Real Cyr 0 0 0 0 - - 0
37 Travis Toomey 0 1 1 +1 - 1-2 0
40 Levko Koper 0 1 3 +1 - - 0

Totals 4 8 39 3 0-0 4-8 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Joel Kot 0 1 1 0 - - 0
4 John Sonntag 0 0 1 0 - - 0
5 Jordan Reeve 0 1 0 -1 - 1-2 0
6 Matt Sawa 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
8 Dayton Fossum 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
9 Tyler Penny 1 0 4 +1 - - 0
10 Tyler Henry 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
11 Lucas Isley 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
12 Liam Brennan 1 0 4 +2 - 1-2 0
13 Brock Appleyard 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
14 Craig Cuthbert 0 1 2 -1 - - 0
16 Cody Zubko 0 0 2 -3 - - 0
17 Carter Selinger 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
18 Russ Nielsen 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
21 Partik Bhungal 1 0 1 0 - - 0
22 Troy Hunter 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
24 Brett Leffler 0 0 0 0 - 2-15 0
25 Adam McPherson 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
30 Troy Moltz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Lucas Gore 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 28 -3 0-0 6-23 0

Alberta Goalkeeping Regina Goalkeeping

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Kurtis Mucha W 68:43 3 0 25
32 Real Cyr 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 25

Regina Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Troy Moltz 0:00 0 0 0
35 Lucas Gore L 68:43 4 0 34

Totals 4 0 34

Alberta Faceoffs Regina Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.


